Пономарёва Юлия Викторовна
Педагог дополнительного образования   по  музыке
РАСПИСАНИЕ НА 2016-2017УЧЕБНЫЙ ГОД

	№
 группы
	Понед.
	Вторн.
	Среда
	Четверг
	Пятница
	Суббота
	Вос.
	Место проведения 

занятий

	1
	
	
	
	12.30-13.15
	
	
	
	14 гимназия

	2
	
	
	
	13.25-14.10
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	14.20-15.05
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	11.30-12.15
	
	
	
	10.15-11.00
	
	Станиславского, 4

	5
	
	
	10.30-11.15
	
	
	
	
	


